
CBTLED1a CBTINELb
Carlos Barreira Edmilson

223 202

CBTLED1a CBTINELb
Carlos Barreira Edmilson

223 202

CBTLED1a CBTAMTRb
Carlos Barreira Edmilson

223

CBTLELTa CBTLED1b
Marcelo Macchi Carlos Barreira

222 223

CBTLELTa CBTLED1b
Marcelo Macchi Carlos Barreira

222 223

CBTLELTa CBTLED1b
Marcelo Macchi Carlos Barreira

222 223

CBTAMTRb CBTLELTb
Bezerra Marcelo Macchi

202 222

CBTINELa CBTLELTb
Edmilson Marcelo Macchi

202 222

CBTINELa CBTLELTb
Edmilson Marcelo Macchi

222

Elian

LABINF

CBTINI1 CBTLBEO CBTELEI CBTCLP2
Luana

Marcelo Macchi Phelippe

LABINF 222

21:30 - 

22:15

CBTMATE CBTDTEC CBTELEI CBTANIN
Novo-Mat Elian

20:30 - 

21:15
Novo-Mat Elian Luana Phelippe

LABINF

CBTINI1-PD CBTAPCO

19:45-

20:30
LABINF

CBTMATE CBTDTEC

CBTMATE
Novo-Mat Marcelo Macchi Luana Phelippe

19:00-

19:45
LABINF

CBTPROG CBTINI1-PD CBTAPCO

Marcelo Macchi

Carlos Barreira

CBTPROG CBTAPCO
Phelippe

215

CBTCLP1 CBTPJINCBTMAEL
Amauri Elcio Aranha Ferdinando Calle

215

Quinta

Elcio Aranha

222 215

20:30 - 

21:15

CBTELD1
Carlos Barreira Amauri

Ferdinando Calle Marcelo Macchi

CBTMICR CBTSISU
Ulisses Elcio Aranha

215

CBTCLP1 CBTPJIN
Elcio Aranha Ferdinando Calle

CBTINST
Novo Ind 2

CBTINST
Novo Ind 2

216

CBTINST
Novo Ind 2

CBTINST
Novo Ind 2

CBTESCO
Elcio Aranha Ferdinando Calle

215

CBTESCO CBTASDI

Elcio Aranha

215

Elcio Aranha Alexandre Bezerra

215 216

CBTESCO CBTASDI
Alexandre Bezerra

CBTPJIN

21:30 - 

22:15

CBTELD2
Carlos Barreira

Sexta

22:15 - 

23:00

Sábado

13:15 - 

14:00

14:00 - 

14:45

14:45 - 

15:30

15:45 - 

16:30

CBTELD2
Carlos Barreira

CBTMAEL

202

202

19:45-

20:30

CBTELD1
Carlos Barreira

19:00-

19:45

20:30 - 

21:15

CBTELD2
Carlos Barreira

22:15 - 

23:00

CBTINI2
Luana

21:30 - 

22:15

CBTINI2
Luana

CBTMICR CBTSISU
Ulisses Elcio Aranha

215

CBTMICR CBTSISU

220

CBTLBEO
Ferdinando Calle Ulisses Elcio Aranha

220 215

CBTINI1 CBTLBEO

19:00-

19:45

19:45-

20:30

CBTELEI CBTCLP2
Luana Ferdinando Calle Marcelo Macchi Elcio Aranha

220 222 215

CBTELET
Humberto Marcos Doro

220

CBTCOPR CBTCOPR

Horário do curso CTA - Técnico em Automação Industrial (2024/2)

CTA371 CTA471

CBTANIN
Phelippe

220

19:45-

20:30

CBTELET
Humberto

Segunda
20:30 - 

21:15

21:30 - 

22:15

22:15 - 

23:00

222

Terça

Quarta

CBTDTEC CBTELEI CBTANIN
Marcelo Macchi Phelippe

19:00-

19:45

19:45-

20:30

22:15 - 

23:00

22:15 - 

23:00

20:30 - 

21:15

21:30 - 

22:15

CBTELD1
Carlos Barreira Edmilson Novo Ind 2 Fernando Ribeiro

CBTRETE
Luana

Edmilson Novo Ind 2

CBTELD1 CBTOSSE CBTINST CBTGENE
Fernando Ribeiro

CBTINST CBTGENE

Humberto Novo Ind 2 Ulisses

216

CBTOSSE

CBTERCO CBTREIN

Humberto Novo Ind 2 Ulisses

216

CBTELET

CBTERCO CBTREIN

CBTERCO CBTREIN
Novo Ind 2 Ulisses

216

CBTELET

Humberto

CBTELET
Humberto

CBTELET
Humberto

CBTELET

CBTLED2 CBTINST

Phelippe

CBTCOPR CBTCOPR
Phelippe Phelippe

CBTANIN
Marcos Doro Novo Ind 2 Phelippe

CBTLED2 CBTCOPR CBTCOPR
Phelippe Phelippe

Phelippe

CTA171

CBTELET CBTLED2 CBTINST
19:00-

19:45
Humberto Marcos Doro Novo Ind 2

CTA271

220


